© 2009
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
DIMENSIONS
06/08/09
PREMIUM GRADE PARABOLIC (2X2)
5-3/4"
(146mm)
23-3/4"
(603mm)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Prefix Ballasts
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
VoltageOptions
LIN2P G 9 2 U32 FD SSO10 EM UE
Lamp Type Air Functions
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
UE -
Universal
Electronic
(120-277V)
Ceiling Cells Lamps
G - Grid
S - Slot Grid
F - Flanged1
LIN2P
(2x2)
4N (nom. 3”)
6N (nom. 3”)
9N (nom. 3”)
12N (nom. 3”)
16N (nom. 3”)
4
6
9
12
16
2
2
3
4
SS5R - T5 Rapid Start
SS5D - T5 Dimming (specify type)
SS5HO - T5 HO PRS
SSB - Biax Instant Start
SSBR - Biax Rapid Start
SSOD - T8 Dimming2 (specify type)
SSOL - T8 Low Watt
SSOHL - T8 High Power Factor
SSOR - T8 Rapid Start
SSO10 - T8 <10% THD Instant Start
(For dual ballasts add “2”
 Example: SSO2)
FD - Static
AH - Air Handling
HR - Heat Removal
AHR - Air Supply and
 Heat Removal
F - Fusing
MA/AUX - Master/Auxiliary
EM - Emergency Pack
EM1320DL - Emergency Pack
 damp location
FSS - Specular Silver Louver
FC1 - 6' 3/8" flex, 3 #18 leads
 (other types available)
APCB - Air Pattern Control Blades
WHT - White louver (nom. 3” only)
LM - Lamps installed (specify)
MWA - Aluminum interior reflector
JP - Job Packed
MWS - Specular Silver Reflector
WR - White Reveal
U32 - 32W T8U 6"
17 - 17W T8 24"
U31 - 31W T8U 1 5/8"
40BX - 40W Biax
50BX - 40W Biax
55BX - 55W Biax
14 - 14W T5
24 - 24W T5HO